SB-085
NEEZHBE (BRENOUR)

.*9‘1’2‘ ------ A/24)-742(607%420%)

.................. ~yh3—h70.5kg
om aﬁéﬁ(ig) -+ 5OBE#8-13ke
@BZARN—R evverneeeens 80x420"
O%AEHEIJTJ‘%--- 60x370%m LA
.im%xﬂ]ﬁ” ........................... ﬁ

[ E: S FRybXIUh (H. R 1E257)
BE—JLRAKRSAV b

] B8 19 U2 R Al 0 5 o A T 5% /s 2 L 2 0k
HEOHRFEET =LY VI AI) =Y
(eSS

S—
exain

EREIREE

ARRA~SRT

Kitr& @zl

NEHRHEXEOBAXET—VICLEERE

2.3 a
9 10 11
16 17 18
2y 24 25

5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

10
17
24
31

11

25

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

9-10 8
Kitn& @zl

Z <h LA B>
MNEEE
1948 EHBIREHMMICEENS, 197256
BAFAFRIFHDELREET . B8E
A—H—IZ At 1980 FEBRNEET—7ITAR
BEEEICA B, 1984 FARRBESEHAE
SH LB AADORERTSE S,



